Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Defective Report ~~ with Scrutiny date From 04-09-2025 To 04-09-2025~All rows are shown

List of Defect(s)

Name of
Learned

Name of Petitioner Compliance

By Date

Filing No.

Advocate

Sl Case
[\ [o T Y/ o]
1 (010]

2 CPAN

3 CRA
(SB)

4  CRM(A)

5 CRM(A)

6  CRM(A)

7  CRM(M)

8  CRM(M)

9  CRM(M)

10 CRM(M)

3370/2025

1585/2025

129/2025

3240/2025

3243/2025

3252/2025

1620/2025

1637/2025

1639/2025

1641/2025

CHANDRANI BARMAN
Mobile:9433223049
Email: ASIMKENOGI@GMAIL.COM

PALAS DALUI
Mobile:9564679202
Email:ROYRAKESH1717@GMAIL.COM

BIVA @ BIBA MONDAL AND ORS.
Mobile:9830063930

Email: TRINAMITRAKUNDU2013@GMAIL.COM

ANUPAM BANERJEE AND ANR.
Mobile:8334991909
Email:ROOFAVENUE24@GMAIL.COM

MANJUR ALAM
Mobile:9800585378
Email: ARZOOWRIDAN@GMAIL.COM

SUBRATA HALDER
Mobile:7044063766
Email: SUMANTABABI2017@GMAIL.COM

INTAJ SK
Mobile:9123963611
Email:SAMRATBANERJEES77@GMAIL.COM

XXXXX
Mobile:9433511989
Email:PODDAR.MANIK@GMAIL.COM

JAYANTA SINGH JOY
Mobile:7980309729
Email: ADVAVILASHTRIPATHI@GMAIL.COM

SHIBNATH HAZRA

ASIM KUAMR
NIYOGI

RAKESH ROY

TRINA MITRA

GOURANGA
KUMAR DAS

SHAHARAYAR
ALAM

SUMANTA DAS

SAMRAT
BANERJEE

MANIK LAL
PODDAR

AVILASH
TRIPATHI

PRALAY HAZRA

25-09-2025

25-09-2025

25-09-2025

25-09-2025

25-09-2025

25-09-2025

25-09-2025

25-09-2025

25-09-2025

25-09-2025

SUPPOSED TO BE FILED AT JALPAIGURI CIRCUIT
BENCH

WRONG CONNECTED CASE NO MENTIONED ON
PETITION

NO SYNOPSIS AND LIST OF DATES ATTACHED WITH
PETITION

1) IN 1ST/2ND PAGE AND PRAYER PARA, MENTION
GR/PTN/SL NO/SPECIAL CASE NO/ETC WHICH CASE
IS PENDING BEFORE LD ACJM. ... 2) PHOTO ID COPY
OF DEPONENT NEED TO BE DULY SIGNED BY
COMMISSIONER OF AFFIDAVIT.

1) POCSO CASE YEAR MENTIONED IN PETITION NOT
MATCHING WITH ORDER COPY .... 2) VICTIM LADY
RELATIVES NAME HAS BEEN DISCLOSED IN MANY
ANNEXURES.

IN 1ST PAGE AND PRAYER PARA, MENTION LD TRIAL
COURT DETAILS WHERE SPECIAL CASE 36/2025 IS
PENDING

FOR WANT OF TRACK DELIVERY REPORT OF SERIVE
OF CBI, OPPOSITE PARTY

1) P.S. NAME NOT MATCHING BETWEEN 1ST/2ND
PAGE AND PRAYER PARA .... 2)ATTACH XEROX COPY
OF IMPUGNED ORDER WITH PETITION

SUPPRESSION OF PREVIOUS REJECTION VIDE
CRM(DB) 679/2024

AS PER STATEMENT IN PARA 5, VICTIM LADY AND



Sl Case Filing No. Name of Petitioner Name of Compliance List of Defect(s)

No. Type Learned By Date
Advocate
Mobile:6290464574 PETITIONER ARE NEIGHBOURS. SO, NECESSARY
Email:HAZRAPRALAY02@GMAIL.COM STEPS NEED TO BE TAKEN TO HIDE PETITIONER AND
HIS RELATIVES IDENTITY

11 CRM(M) 1644/2025 JEET DAS PRIYANKA SEN  25-09-2025 CLARIFICATION NEEDED REGARDING IDENTITY AND
Mobile:8927384084 RELATIONSHIP BETWEEN PETITIONER AND V.G.
Email:ATULYASINHA30@GMAIL.COM

12 CRR 3945/2025 SALAUDDIN @ MD. SALAUDDIN HOSSAIN MOHAMMAD 25-09-2025 TWO CASES HAS BEEN CLUBBED IN THE PETITION.
Mobile:9830674441 ZEESHAN UDDIN
Email:MDZEESHAN.UDDIN1985@GMAIL.COM

13 CRR 3952/2025 HARSHA AGARWAL RAJENDRA 25-09-2025 THIS FILE IS OUT OF TIME SO NEED A CRAN FILE.
Mobile:8670528968 KUMAR NANDI
Email:RAJENDRANANDIS6 @GMAIL.COM

14 CRR 3973/2025 SHYAMALI SUKUL @ DAS IBRAHIM 25-09-2025 NAME OF THE PETITIONER IS NOT MATCHING WITH
Mobile:9331811610 SHAIKH THE SIGN OF THE DEPONENT IN AFFIDAVIT AND
Email:IBRAHIM.HIGHCOURT@GMAIL.COM VAKALATNAMA

15 CRR 4001/2025 SOM BARMAN BARNALI GUPTA 25-09-2025 DATE OF POLICE STATION CASE IS MISSING IN THE
Mobile:9830649071 PETITION
Email:NIZAMUDDINADV6 @GMAIL.COM

16 CRR 4002/2025 BASANA PAUL TAHARIMA 25-09-2025 ACTUAL COURT FEE IS NOT GIVEN
Mobile:7003403997 KHATUN
Email:TAHARIMAADV@GMAIL.COM

17 CRR 4007/2025 SUSHANTA SARKAR NEELAM 25-09-2025 DATE OF P.S IS WRONGLY GIVEN IN THE PETITION.
Mobile:9874125410 KUMARI

Email:RAYSOUMASUBHRA1989@GMAIL.COM
18 CRR 4011/2025 SHREE GANESH ENTERPRISES AND OTHERS SUMIT BISWAS  25-09-2025 NAME OF PET 3, IS NOT MATCHING WITH THE

Mobile:7008940251 VAKALATNAMA
Email:SUMITBISWAS976@GMAIL.COM

19 MAT 1537/2025 SUMITA BISWAS AND ORS. SAMARESH 25-09-2025 ADVOCATE THROUGH MISSING ON SECOND JUDGES
Mobile:9163630968 CHANDRA COPY
Email: SAMARESHCHANDRA.ADV@GMAIL.COM DHARA

20 WPA 21267/2025 AMINUR RAHAMAN SUBHAJYOTI 25-09-2025 SUBJECT CATEGORY CODE WRONG
Mobile:8981799704 DAS

Email:ADV.SUBHAJYOTI.DAS@GMAIL.COM
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