

## Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Defective Report ~~ with Scrutiny date From 04-09-2025 To 04-09-2025~All rows are shown

Sl No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Name of Petitioner	Name of Learned Advocate	Compliance By Date	List of Defect(s)
1	CO	3370/2025	CHANDRANI BARMAN Mobile:9433223049 Email:ASIMKENOGI@GMAIL.COM	ASIM KUAMR NIYOGI	25-09-2025	SUPPOSED TO BE FILED AT JALPAIGURI CIRCUIT BENCH
2	CPAN	1585/2025	PALAS DALUI Mobile:9564679202 Email:ROYRAKESH1717@GMAIL.COM	RAKESH ROY	25-09-2025	WRONG CONNECTED CASE NO MENTIONED ON PETITION
3	CRA (SB)	129/2025	BIVA @ BIBA MONDAL AND ORS. Mobile:9830063930 Email:TRINAMITRAKUNDU2013@GMAIL.COM	TRINA MITRA	25-09-2025	NO SYNOPSIS AND LIST OF DATES ATTACHED WITH PETITION
4	CRM (A)	3240/2025	ANUPAM BANERJEE AND ANR. Mobile:8334991909 Email:ROOFAVENUE24@GMAIL.COM	GORURANGA KUMAR DAS	25-09-2025	1) IN 1ST/2ND PAGE AND PRAYER PARA, MENTION GR/PTN/SL NO/SPECIAL CASE NO/ETC WHICH CASE IS PENDING BEFORE LD ACJM. ... 2) PHOTO ID COPY OF DEPONENT NEED TO BE DULY SIGNED BY COMMISSIONER OF AFFIDAVIT.
5	CRM (A)	3243/2025	MANJUR ALAM Mobile:9800585378 Email:ARZOOWRIDAN@GMAIL.COM	SHAHARAYAR ALAM	25-09-2025	1) POCSO CASE YEAR MENTIONED IN PETITION NOT MATCHING WITH ORDER COPY .... 2) VICTIM LADY RELATIVES NAME HAS BEEN DISCLOSED IN MANY ANNEXURES.
6	CRM (A)	3252/2025	SUBRATA HALDER Mobile:7044063766 Email:SUMANTABABI2017@GMAIL.COM	SUMANTA DAS	25-09-2025	IN 1ST PAGE AND PRAYER PARA, MENTION LD TRIAL COURT DETAILS WHERE SPECIAL CASE 36/2025 IS PENDING
7	CRM(M)	1620/2025	INTAJ SK Mobile:9123963611 Email:SAMRATBANERJEE577@GMAIL.COM	SAMRAT BANERJEE	25-09-2025	FOR WANT OF TRACK DELIVERY REPORT OF SERIVE OF CBI, OPPOSITE PARTY
8	CRM(M)	1637/2025	XXXXX Mobile:9433511989 Email:PODDAR.MANIK@GMAIL.COM	MANIK LAL PODDAR	25-09-2025	1) P.S. NAME NOT MATCHING BETWEEN 1ST/2ND PAGE AND PRAYER PARA .... 2) ATTACH XEROX COPY OF IMPUGNED ORDER WITH PETITION
9	CRM(M)	1639/2025	JAYANTA SINGH JOY Mobile:7980309729 Email:ADVAVILASHTRIPATHI@GMAIL.COM	AVILASH TRIPATHI	25-09-2025	SUPPRESSION OF PREVIOUS REJECTION VIDE CRM(DB) 679/2024
10	CRM(M)	1641/2025	SHIBNATH HAZRA	PRALAY HAZRA	25-09-2025	AS PER STATEMENT IN PARA 5, VICTIM LADY AND

Sl No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Name of Petitioner	Name of Learned Advocate	Compliance By Date	List of Defect(s)
			Mobile:6290464574 Email:HAZRAPRALAY02@GMAIL.COM			PETITIONER ARE NEIGHBOURS. SO, NECESSARY STEPS NEED TO BE TAKEN TO HIDE PETITIONER AND HIS RELATIVES IDENTITY
11	CRM(M)	1644/2025	JEET DAS Mobile:8927384084 Email:ATULYASINHA30@GMAIL.COM	PRIYANKA SEN	25-09-2025	CLARIFICATION NEEDED REGARDING IDENTITY AND RELATIONSHIP BETWEEN PETITIONER AND V.G.
12	CRR	3945/2025	SALAUDDIN @ MD. SALAUDDIN HOSSAIN Mobile:9830674441 Email:MDZEESHAN.UDDIN1985@GMAIL.COM	MOHAMMAD ZEESHAN UDDIN	25-09-2025	TWO CASES HAS BEEN CLUBBED IN THE PETITION.
13	CRR	3952/2025	HARSHA AGARWAL Mobile:8670528968 Email:RAJENDRANANDI56@GMAIL.COM	RAJENDRA KUMAR NANDI	25-09-2025	THIS FILE IS OUT OF TIME SO NEED A CRAN FILE.
14	CRR	3973/2025	SHYAMALI SUKUL @ DAS Mobile:9331811610 Email:IBRAHIM.HIGHCOURT@GMAIL.COM	IBRAHIM SHAIKH	25-09-2025	NAME OF THE PETITIONER IS NOT MATCHING WITH THE SIGN OF THE DEONENT IN AFFIDAVIT AND VAKALATNAMA
15	CRR	4001/2025	SOM BARMAN Mobile:9830649071 Email:NIZAMUDDINADV6@GMAIL.COM	BARNALI GUPTA	25-09-2025	DATE OF POLICE STATION CASE IS MISSING IN THE PETITION
16	CRR	4002/2025	BASANA PAUL Mobile:7003403997 Email:TAHARIMAADV@GMAIL.COM	TAHARIMA KHATUN	25-09-2025	ACTUAL COURT FEE IS NOT GIVEN
17	CRR	4007/2025	SUSHANTA SARKAR Mobile:9874125410 Email:RAYSOUMASUBHRA1989@GMAIL.COM	NEELAM KUMARI	25-09-2025	DATE OF P.S IS WRONGLY GIVEN IN THE PETITION.
18	CRR	4011/2025	SHREE GANESH ENTERPRISES AND OTHERS Mobile:7008940251 Email:SUMITBISWAS976@GMAIL.COM	SUMIT BISWAS	25-09-2025	NAME OF PET 3, IS NOT MATCHING WITH THE VAKALATNAMA
19	MAT	1537/2025	SUMITA BISWAS AND ORS. Mobile:9163630968 Email:SAMARESHCHANDRA.ADV@GMAIL.COM	SAMARESH CHANDRA DHARA	25-09-2025	ADVOCATE THROUGH MISSING ON SECOND JUDGES COPY
20	WPA	21267/2025	AMINUR RAHAMAN Mobile:8981799704 Email:ADV.SUBHAJYOTI.DAS@GMAIL.COM	SUBHAJYOTI DAS	25-09-2025	SUBJECT CATEGORY CODE WRONG

Printed On 06-09-2025